
Awards

New Warwick Gents Barebow 1 Gary Troughton 191

Gents Longbow 1 Roger Sale 80
2 Philip Short 62

Gents Recurve 1 Daron March 283

Long Warwick Gents Compound 1 Andy Smith 412

Gents Recurve 1 Vernon King 326

Gents Longbow 1 Paul Gambling 141

Warwick Gents Compound 1 Sean Fox 420

Gents Recurve 1 Richard Pilkington 368
2 Daniel Sanchez-Pomorol 340

Gents Barebow 1 Hayden Cook 115

Gents Longbow 1 Jeff Arnold 150

Ladies Longbow 1 Bernadette Stubbings 117

Ladies Compound 1 Laura Wright 402

Ladies Recurve 1 Jenni Benstead 306

Junior Ladies Recurve 1 Amy March 340

Short Warwick Ladies Longbow 1 Sam Wright 142

Gents Recurve 1 Bryn Pedrick 344

Junior Warwick Junior Gents Compound 1 James Cook 376

Gents Recurve 1 Steve Howes 374



POS'N ROUND NAME CLUB STYLE BOW 1 2 3 4 Total Hits Golds
1 New Warwick Roger Sale G.N.A.S. Gent Longbow 21 10 28 21 80 20 2
2 New Warwick Philip Short Meriden AC Gent Longbow 0 10 20 32 62 16 2
3 New Warwick Ian Burton Southfields AC Gent Longbow 0 18 20 11 49 19 0
4 New Warwick Diz Chambless Fakenham Bowmen Gent Longbow 1 8 4 3 16 6 0

1 New Warwick Gary Troughton Fakenham Bowmen Gent Barebow 26 63 40 62 191 37 9

1 New Warwick Daron March Wymondham Archers Gent Recurve 64 66 67 86 283 47 10

1 Long Warwick Andy Smith Fakenham Bowmen Gent Compound 104 102 104 102 412 48 39
 

1 Long Warwick Vernon King Silver Arrows Archers Gent Recurve 68 74 88 96 326 48 16
2 Long Warwick Ian Hursham West Essex Bowmen Gent Recurve 64 82 88 92 326 48 15
3 Long Warwick Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrows Archers Gent Recurve 74 64 80 70 288 48 9

1 Long Warwick Paul Gambling Fakenham Bowmen Gent Longbow 31 30 29 51 141 27 2
2 Long Warwick Derek Bridgewater Hinxworth AC Gent Longbow 22 16 29 53 120 32 0
3 Long Warwick Keith Clark Kestrels Gent Longbow 5 18 52 39 114 28 1

 
1 Warwick Sean Fox Grey Goose Archers Gent Compound 106 108 98 108 420 48 43
2 Warwick Graham Harris Clickers Archery Gent Compound 92 96 106 104 398 48 32
3 Warwick John Bruce Kings Lynn Bowmen Gent Compound 96 82 94 102 374 48 26

1 Warwick Jeff Arnold Wymondham Archers Gent Longbow 43 26 37 44 150 36 1
2 Warwick Neil Boyle Fakenham Bowmen Gent Longbow 19 11 22 28 80 20 0

1 Warwick Hayden Cook Grey Goose Archers Gent Barebow 11 29 32 43 115 29 0

1 Warwick Bernadette StubbingsWherry Archers Lady Longbow 10 33 44 30 117 29 1

1 Warwick Richard Pilkington Raydon Hall Gent Recurve 86 88 100 94 368 48 20
2 Warwick Daniel Sanchez-P Peacock Archers Gent Recurve 74 88 96 82 340 48 16
3 Warwick John Loveridge Parkfield Archers Gent Recurve 21 32 51 31 135 33 2

1 Warwick Laura Wright Grey Goose Archers Lady Compound 102 94 104 102 402 48 34

1 Warwick Jenni Benstead CoNA Lady Recurve 58 90 68 90 306 48 11

1 Warwick Amy March Wymondham Archers Jnr Lady Recurve 68 96 84 92 340 48 15
2 Warwick Sofia Hursham West Essex Bowmen Jun Lady Recurve 63 76 59 70 268 46 9

1 Short Warwick Bryn Pedrick Fakenham Bowmen Gent Recurve 86 88 82 88 344 48 12
2 Short Warwick James Loane Fakenham Bowmen Gent Recurve 72 68 82 94 316 48 12

1 Short Warwick Sam Wright Grey Goose Archers Lady Longbow 24 43 19 56 142 36 1



1 Junior Warwick James Cook Grey Goose Archers Jnr Gent Compound 82 90 106 98 376 48 24

1 Junior Warwick Steve Howes Fakenham Bowmen Gent Recurve 90 88 100 96 374 48 25



Awards Name Score
St. George Gents Compound 1 Philip Short 866

Gents Longbow 1 Paul Gambling 264

2 Roger Sale 233

Gents Barebow 1 Gary Troughton 414

Gents Recurve 1 Oliver Stoppard 692

108H 28G

Albion Gents Recurve 1 John Bruce 776

Gents Compound 1 Andy Smith 928

Gents Longbow 1 Derek Bridgewater 317

Windsor Gents Recurve 1 Daniel Sanchez 754

Junior Gents Longbow 1 William Thomas 590

Ladies Longbow 1 Louise Thomas 412

Ladies Recurve 1 Jenni Benstead 765

Junior Ladies Recurve 1 Amy March 778

Gents Longbow 1 Ian Burton 336

Short Windsor Gents Recurve 1 Steve Howes 810

2 James Loane 801

Gents Longbow 1 Simon Thomas 618

Ladies Recurve 1 Tara Sheldrake 741

Junior Gent Recurve 1 James Radcliffe 444

Structureflex Trophy: Amy March 778

Highest Scoring Junior on the day
shooting round for age group.

Darren Jenner Shield: Team Thomas

For facing adversity as Darren did Simon, Louise & William Thomas
with strength of character & smiles.

Tri-Bow Challenge for the John Bruce 1373

Clickers Trophy John Loveridge 1128



POS'N ROUND 3bowNAME CLUB STYLE BOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total HitsGolds
1 St. George Gary Troughton Fakenham Bowmen Gent Barebow 24 38 28 47 35 59 57 66 60 414 88 7

1 St. George Philip Short Meriden AC Gent Compound 90 94 76 100 100 102 102 100 102 866 108 66

1 St. George Oliver Stoppard Hingham Bowmen Gent Recurve 64 50 58 82 78 88 84 100 88 692 108 28
2 St. George Daron March Wymondham Archers Gent Recurve 70 60 74 66 74 88 92 82 86 692 108 27

1 St. George Paul Gambling Fakenham Bowmen Gent Longbow 0 1 18 15 27 27 49 66 61 264 52 8
2 St. George Roger Sale G.N.A.S. Gent Longbow 15 7 23 17 25 29 33 45 39 233 57 3
3 St. George Diz Chambless Fakenham Bowmen Gent Longbow 4 6 12 15 15 12 17 16 11 108 30 1
4 St. George Terry Reeve Wymondham Archers Gent Longbow 1 3 0 12 0 0 22 18 11 67 15 2

1 Albion Andy Smith Fakenham Bowmen Gent Compound 92 102 102 102 104 102 108 108 108 928 108 87
2 Albion * John Loveridge Parkfield Archers Gent Compound 92 80 98 96 98 102 94 102 104 866 108 61

1 Albion Derek Bridgewater Hinxworth AC Gent Longbow 28 32 25 39 25 23 39 44 62 317 69 7

2 Albion Keith Clark Kestrels Gent Longbow 12 29 15 27 29 29 34 46 43 264 58 5

1 Albion * John Bruce Kings Lynn Bowmen Gent Recurve 68 82 76 98 84 86 88 90 104 776 108 37

2 Albion Ian Hursham Meriden AC Gent Recurve 86 86 82 88 82 68 88 88 78 746 108 31

3 Albion Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow Archers Gent Recurve 58 63 60 77 90 76 84 90 88 686 104 27

1 Windsor Daniel Sanchez- P Peacock Archers Gent Recurve 76 64 78 74 74 94 94 100 100 754 108 57

2 Windsor Neil Boyle Fakenham Bowmen Gent Recurve 54 36 49 46 54 58 92 76 72 537 99 20

1 Windsor Ian Burton Southfields AC Gent Longbow 13 41 23 35 35 27 43 62 57 336 76 4

1 Windsor Louise Thomas Hingham Bowmen Lady Longbow 41 39 23 51 47 42 66 50 53 412 86 7

2 Windsor Bernadette Stubbings Wherry Archers Lady Longbow 33 17 24 19 32 43 51 40 65 324 70 5

1 Windsor William Thomas Hingham Bowmen Jun Gent Longbow 54 56 53 62 66 65 70 76 88 590 104 11

1 Windsor Jenni Benstead CoNA Lady Recurve 82 63 76 76 86 92 94 100 96 765 107 39

1 Windsor Amy March Wymondham Archers Jun Lady Recurve 80 84 90 84 88 88 80 92 92 778 108 35

2 Windsor Sofia Hursham West Essex Bowmen Jun Lady Recurve 68 51 58 76 49 64 76 88 78 608 106 21

1 Short Windsor Steve Howes Fakenham Bowmen Gent Recurve 84 78 78 94 88 90 100 100 98 810 108 50

2 Short Windsor James Loane Fakenham Bowmen Gent Recurve 71 78 78 82 86 92 100 106 108 801 107 52

3 Short Windsor Craig Oglesby Peacock Bowmen Gent Recurve 72 74 84 88 94 82 100 92 98 784 108 44



4 Short Windsor Bryn Pedrick Fakenham Bowmen Gent Recurve 63 76 80 76 70 73 94 96 88 716 106 35

1 Short Windsor Tara Sheldrake Peacock Bowmen Lady Recurve 76 70 76 88 69 80 90 96 96 741 107 33

2 Short Windsor Sue Wensley Wymondham Archers Lady Recurve 57 43 40 55 67 66 80 88 86 582 100 20

1 Short Windsor Simon Thomas Hingham Bowmen Gent Longbow 48 64 43 57 72 78 80 86 90 618 104 23

1 Short Windsor James Radcliffe CoNA Jun Gent Recurve 38 44 45 28 43 57 47 68 74 444 88 8



Full Tri-Bow Results
Longbow Warwick Albion Total

1 John Bruce Kings Lynn Bowmen 223 374 776 1373

2 John Loveridge Parkfield Archers 127 135 866 1128


